WEST OLDHAM UTILITIES, INC. Ame of Issuing Corporation CLASSIFICATION OF PART III WATER RATES 6.00 RATES 6.01 For the purpose of classifying revenues and to purpose of rates, there shall be established five (5) class our area of service. The classes of customers share Residential, Commercial, Industrial, Fire Service and Fire 6.02 All classes of customers taking service from WO in accordance with the following schedule. MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY (6 x PER YEAR) METER SIZE (1,000 GALLONS) 5/8" - 3/4" 2 1" 10 1-1/2" 20	CANCELLING P.S SHE SHE F SERVICE Tovide for different ses of customers in all be identified as the Hydrants. J shall be charged BILL RATES	ET NO	
CLASSIFICATION O PART III WATER RATES 6.00 RATES 6.01 For the purpose of classifying revenues and to proclasses of rates, there shall be established five (5) class our area of service. The classes of customers shankesidential, Commercial, Industrial, Fire Service and Fire 6.02 All classes of customers taking service from WO in accordance with the following schedule. MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY (6 x PER YEAR) METER SIZE ALLOWABLE USE (1,000 GALLONS) 5/8"-3/4" 1" 2 10	CANCELLING P.S SHE SHE SHE F SERVICE Tovide for different ses of customers in a see Hydrants. U shall be charged BILL RATES	ET NO	RATE
CLASSIFICATION O PART III WATER RATES 6.00 RATES 6.01 For the purpose of classifying revenues and to proceed to the classes of rates, there shall be established five (5) class our area of service. The classes of customers shand Residential, Commercial, Industrial, Fire Service and Fire 6.02 All classes of customers taking service from WO in accordance with the following schedule. MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY (6 x PER YEAR) ALLOWABLE USE (1,000 GALLONS) 5/8"-3/4" 1" 2 10	CANCELLING P.S SHE SHE F SERVICE Tovide for different ses of customers in all be identified as the Hydrants. J shall be charged BILL RATES	.c. NO	RATE
CLASSIFICATION O PART III WATER RATES 6.00 RATES 6.01 For the purpose of classifying revenues and to proclasses of rates, there shall be established five (5) class our area of service. The classes of customers shankesidential, Commercial, Industrial, Fire Service and Fire 6.02 All classes of customers taking service from WO in accordance with the following schedule. MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY (6 x PER YEAR) ALLOWABLE USE (1,000 GALLONS) 5/8"-3/4" 1" 2 10	CANCELLING P.S SHE SHE F SERVICE Tovide for different ses of customers in all be identified as the Hydrants. J shall be charged BILL RATES	.c. NO	RATE
CLASSIFICATION O PART III WATER RATES 6.00 RATES 6.01 For the purpose of classifying revenues and to proclasses of rates, there shall be established five (5) class our area of service. The classes of customers shankesidential, Commercial, Industrial, Fire Service and Fire 6.02 All classes of customers taking service from WO in accordance with the following schedule. MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY (6 x PER YEAR) ALLOWABLE USE (1,000 GALLONS) 5/8"-3/4" 1" 2 10	rovide for different ses of customers in all be identified as the Hydrants. U shall be charged BILL RATES	CET NO	RATE
PART III WATER RATES 6.00 RATES 6.01 For the purpose of classifying revenues and to proclasses of rates, there shall be established five (5) class our area of service. The classes of customers shall Residential, Commercial, Industrial, Fire Service and Fire 6.02 All classes of customers taking service from WOM in accordance with the following schedule. MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY (6 x PER YEAR) METER SIZE ALLOWABLE USE (1,000 GALLONS) 5/8"-3/4" 1" 2 10	rovide for different ses of customers in all be identified as re Hydrants. U shall be charged BILL RATES		
PART III WATER RATES 6.00 RATES 6.01 For the purpose of classifying revenues and to proclasses of rates, there shall be established five (5) class our area of service. The classes of customers shall Residential, Commercial, Industrial, Fire Service and Fire 6.02 All classes of customers taking service from WOM in accordance with the following schedule. MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY (6 x PER YEAR) METER SIZE ALLOWABLE USE (1,000 GALLONS) 5/8"-3/4" 1" 2 10	rovide for different ses of customers in all be identified as re Hydrants. U shall be charged BILL RATES		
6.00 RATES 6.01 For the purpose of classifying revenues and to proclasses of rates, there shall be established five (5) class our area of service. The classes of customers shall Residential, Commercial, Industrial, Fire Service and Fire 6.02 All classes of customers taking service from WOM in accordance with the following schedule. MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY (6 x PER YEAR) ALLOWABLE USE (1,000 GALLONS) 5/8"-3/4" 1" 2 10	ses of customers in all be identified as the Hydrants. U shall be charged BILL RATES		
6.01 For the purpose of classifying revenues and to purpose of rates, there shall be established five (5) class our area of service. The classes of customers sha Residential, Commercial, Industrial, Fire Service and Fire 6.02 All classes of customers taking service from WOM in accordance with the following schedule. MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY (6 x PER YEAR) ALLOWABLE USE (1,000 GALLONS) 5/8"-3/4" 1" 2 10	ses of customers in all be identified as the Hydrants. U shall be charged BILL RATES		
classes of rates, there shall be established five (5) class our area of service. The classes of customers sha Residential, Commercial, Industrial, Fire Service and Fire 6.02 All classes of customers taking service from WOI in accordance with the following schedule. MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY (6 x PER YEAR) ALLOWABLE USE (1,000 GALLONS) 5/8"-3/4" 2 10	ses of customers in all be identified as the Hydrants. U shall be charged BILL RATES		
in accordance with the following schedule. MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY (6 x PER YEAR) ALLOWABLE USE (1,000 GALLONS) 5/8" - 3/4" 2 10	BILL		
METER SIZE ALLOWABLE USE (1,000 GALLONS) 5/8" - 3/4" 1" 2 10	RATES		
METER SIZE (1,000 GALLONS) 5/8" - 3/4" 1" 2 10			
1" 10	5702		1
	9.80		
1-1/2	28.36 51.56		
2" 30	137.85	DUDITO	
3" 70	321.65	PUBLIC	SERVICE COMMISSIO
4" 130	577.35		OF KENTUCKY
6" 300	1,378.50		EFFECTIVE
8" 500	2,297.50		
10" 800	3,676.00	JA	N - 1 1991
12" 1,200	5,514.00		1
16" 2,000	9,190.00	PURSUANT	TO 807 KAR 5:01
20" 3,200	14,704.00	SE	CTION 9 (1)
RATE TO BE CHARGED FOR WATER USED IN EXCESS USAGE OF WATER UNDER ABOVE MINIMUM BI-MONT	OF ALLOWABLE HLY BILL.	BY:PUBLIC SERVI	IGE COMMISSION MANAGER
Consumptions in excess of allowable use - \$2.32 per 1,0	00 gals.		
TE OF ISSUE	DATE EFFECTIVE	E 1-2	1-91
SSUED BY Wayn It Wells Name of Officer	TITLE Presid	lent	

For	OLDHAM	COUNTY,	KENTU	CKY		
1111	Commu	inity,	Town	or.	City	

Form for filing Rate Schedule	For OLDHAM COUNTY, KENTUCKY Community, Town or City			
	RECEIVES.C.	SHEET NO.		
	FEB 2 1 1990 ANCELL			
WEST OLDHAM UTILITIES, INC.		ING P.S.C. NO.	P.S.C. NO.	
	RATES AND TARIFFS SHEET NO.			
	CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE	E	i.	
3	PART III WATER RATES		RATE PER UNIT	
6.00 RATES	Participal Control of the Control of		3	
classes of rates, there shall be estimated our area of service. The classes of Commercial, Industrial, Fire Service. 6.02 All classes of customers accordance with the following scheood MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY	of customers shall be identifice and Fire Hydrants. taking service from WOU shall	ied as Residential		
METER SIZE	ALLOWABLE USE (1,000 GALLONS)	RATES		
5/8"-3/4"	2	9.60		
1"	10	27.20		
1 1/2"	20	49.20	15	
2"	30	137.85		
3"	70	321.65		
4"	130	577.35	-	
6"	300	1,378.50		
8"	500	2,297.50	-	
10"	800	3,676.00		
12"	1,200	5,514.00	*	
16"	2,000	9,190.00		
20"	3,200	14,704.00		
BI-MONTHLY RATE IN GALLONS TO ALLOWABLE USAGE OF WATER UNDER ABOV	VE MINIMUM BI-MONTHLY BILL.	EXCESS OF		
Binch Consumation Division	00	KENTUCKO00 gals.		
First Consumption Block		per 1,000 gals.		
Next Consumption Block		per 1,000 gals. per 1,000 gals.		
In Excess of				
The second secon	FEB	1 6 1990		

DATE OF ISSUE February 16, 1990

ISSUED BY

Name of Officer

DATE DFFECTIVE February 16, 1990

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky in Case No. 89-136 dated February 16, 1990